Hunter Tropfschlauch PE 16
mm 4,2bar 125micron 2,11tr/h
30cm Braun 75m HDL-06-12-
250-PC (7032816)

Huntfer




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe
Werkstoff
Filterung
Filterung
Lange
Offnungsdruck
Arbeitsdruck
Empf. Druck
Kapazitat
Mal

Typ

Innen o

Tropferabstand

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Braun

PE

125 micron

120 mesh

75m

1 bar

4,2 bar

1-4,2bar

2,1 Itr/h

16 mm

HDL-06-12-250-PC

14 mm

30cm

Hunter Tropfbewasserungsschlauch fir 2,1 Itr/hr 30cm braun 75m Typen, HDL und HDL-AS.
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